
PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 1

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

9. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Mešano/Medley Odprto
6.5.2023 - 12:40

Rojen Klub Rezultat

D - Dečki

1. Čadež Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 5:16.62
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:55.71 41.90 250m: 3:20.27 44.43 350m: 4:42.20 36.89

100m: 1:13.81 39.92 200m: 2:35.84 40.13 300m: 4:05.31 45.04 400m: 5:16.62 34.42

2. Krašan Matija 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 5:48.91
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:10.37 47.43 250m: 3:42.86 46.75 350m: 5:10.36 39.45

100m: 1:22.94 46.83 200m: 2:56.11 45.74 300m: 4:30.91 48.05 400m: 5:48.91 38.55

3. Novak Jak 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:58.91
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:11.52 44.73 250m: 3:45.95 49.87 350m: 5:18.32 40.23

100m: 1:26.79 47.24 200m: 2:56.08 44.56 300m: 4:38.09 52.14 400m: 5:58.91 40.59

4. Trampuž Mark 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:08.96
50m: 41.93 41.93 150m: 2:19.82 47.83 250m: 3:57.31 51.61 350m: 5:28.92 40.45

100m: 1:31.99 50.06 200m: 3:05.70 45.88 300m: 4:48.47 51.16 400m: 6:08.96 40.04

5. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:13.69
50m: 41.02 41.02 150m: 2:18.82 49.07 250m: 3:57.48 52.99 350m: 5:32.52 41.76

100m: 1:29.75 48.73 200m: 3:04.49 45.67 300m: 4:50.76 53.28 400m: 6:13.69 41.17

6. Šefman Bor 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:16.84
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:16.67 43.87 250m: 3:58.32 57.63 350m: 5:37.63 39.88

100m: 1:32.80 51.35 200m: 3:00.69 44.02 300m: 4:57.75 59.43 400m: 6:16.84 39.21

7. Skvarča Aleksej 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:33.83
50m: 45.97 45.97 150m: 2:34.99 51.75 250m: 4:16.18 53.26 350m: 5:53.61 44.02

100m: 1:43.24 57.27 200m: 3:22.92 47.93 300m: 5:09.59 53.41 400m: 6:33.83 40.22

C - Kadeti

1. Podobnik Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:49.91
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:42.75 36.51 250m: 3:01.25 42.89 350m: 4:17.25 33.76

100m: 1:06.24 35.56 200m: 2:18.36 35.61 300m: 3:43.49 42.24 400m: 4:49.91 32.66

2. Pevec Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje 5:03.81
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:52.15 40.57 250m: 3:12.17 40.44 350m: 4:30.00 36.40

100m: 1:11.58 38.44 200m: 2:31.73 39.58 300m: 3:53.60 41.43 400m: 5:03.81 33.81

3. Kolenko Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:12.28
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:56.58 42.30 250m: 3:20.30 43.51 350m: 4:39.09 34.31

100m: 1:14.28 40.10 200m: 2:36.79 40.21 300m: 4:04.78 44.48 400m: 5:12.28 33.19

4. Hudovornik Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:16.58
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:51.64 40.38 250m: 3:18.07 44.24 350m: 4:41.55 37.03

100m: 1:11.26 39.57 200m: 2:33.83 42.19 300m: 4:04.52 46.45 400m: 5:16.58 35.03

5. Negodič Liam 08 PK Kamnik 5:36.65
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 2:01.94 45.19 250m: 3:29.50 45.00 350m: 4:57.68 40.69

100m: 1:16.75 42.11 200m: 2:44.50 42.56 300m: 4:16.99 47.49 400m: 5:36.65 38.97

DSQ Vrhovnik Matevž 07 PK Kamnik 5:32.99
SW 9.4 -

50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:59.08 45.49 250m: 3:31.99 49.53 350m: 4:57.33 35.88
100m: 1:13.59 39.71 200m: 2:42.46 43.38 300m: 4:21.45 49.46 400m: 5:32.99 35.66

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx


PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 2

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Mešano/Medley

B - Mladinci

1. Pevec Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 4:54.07
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:46.88 38.87 250m: 3:06.40 40.67 350m: 4:20.96 33.89

100m: 1:08.01 36.57 200m: 2:25.73 38.85 300m: 3:47.07 40.67 400m: 4:54.07 33.11

2. Kosec Tian 05 PD Maribor 4:55.84
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:47.35 39.12 250m: 3:07.30 41.09 350m: 4:23.76 32.88

100m: 1:08.23 37.26 200m: 2:26.21 38.86 300m: 3:50.88 43.58 400m: 4:55.84 32.08

A - Člani

1. Fekonja Sergej 04 PD Maribor 5:11.52
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:51.28 41.18 250m: 3:17.30 44.39 350m: 4:37.89 34.20

100m: 1:10.10 37.31 200m: 2:32.91 41.63 300m: 4:03.69 46.39 400m: 5:11.52 33.63

Odprto

1. Podobnik Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:49.91
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:42.75 36.51 250m: 3:01.25 42.89 350m: 4:17.25 33.76

100m: 1:06.24 35.56 200m: 2:18.36 35.61 300m: 3:43.49 42.24 400m: 4:49.91 32.66

2. Pevec Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje 4:54.07
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:46.88 38.87 250m: 3:06.40 40.67 350m: 4:20.96 33.89

100m: 1:08.01 36.57 200m: 2:25.73 38.85 300m: 3:47.07 40.67 400m: 4:54.07 33.11

3. Kosec Tian 05 PD Maribor 4:55.84
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:47.35 39.12 250m: 3:07.30 41.09 350m: 4:23.76 32.88

100m: 1:08.23 37.26 200m: 2:26.21 38.86 300m: 3:50.88 43.58 400m: 4:55.84 32.08

4. Pevec Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje 5:03.81
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:52.15 40.57 250m: 3:12.17 40.44 350m: 4:30.00 36.40

100m: 1:11.58 38.44 200m: 2:31.73 39.58 300m: 3:53.60 41.43 400m: 5:03.81 33.81

5. Fekonja Sergej 04 PD Maribor 5:11.52
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:51.28 41.18 250m: 3:17.30 44.39 350m: 4:37.89 34.20

100m: 1:10.10 37.31 200m: 2:32.91 41.63 300m: 4:03.69 46.39 400m: 5:11.52 33.63

6. Kolenko Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:12.28
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:56.58 42.30 250m: 3:20.30 43.51 350m: 4:39.09 34.31

100m: 1:14.28 40.10 200m: 2:36.79 40.21 300m: 4:04.78 44.48 400m: 5:12.28 33.19

7. Hudovornik Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:16.58
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:51.64 40.38 250m: 3:18.07 44.24 350m: 4:41.55 37.03

100m: 1:11.26 39.57 200m: 2:33.83 42.19 300m: 4:04.52 46.45 400m: 5:16.58 35.03

8. Čadež Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 5:16.62
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:55.71 41.90 250m: 3:20.27 44.43 350m: 4:42.20 36.89

100m: 1:13.81 39.92 200m: 2:35.84 40.13 300m: 4:05.31 45.04 400m: 5:16.62 34.42

9. Negodič Liam 08 PK Kamnik 5:36.65
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 2:01.94 45.19 250m: 3:29.50 45.00 350m: 4:57.68 40.69

100m: 1:16.75 42.11 200m: 2:44.50 42.56 300m: 4:16.99 47.49 400m: 5:36.65 38.97

10. Krašan Matija 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 5:48.91
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:10.37 47.43 250m: 3:42.86 46.75 350m: 5:10.36 39.45

100m: 1:22.94 46.83 200m: 2:56.11 45.74 300m: 4:30.91 48.05 400m: 5:48.91 38.55

11. Novak Jak 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:58.91
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:11.52 44.73 250m: 3:45.95 49.87 350m: 5:18.32 40.23

100m: 1:26.79 47.24 200m: 2:56.08 44.56 300m: 4:38.09 52.14 400m: 5:58.91 40.59

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx


PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 3

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Mešano/Medley, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat

12. Trampuž Mark 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:08.96
50m: 41.93 41.93 150m: 2:19.82 47.83 250m: 3:57.31 51.61 350m: 5:28.92 40.45

100m: 1:31.99 50.06 200m: 3:05.70 45.88 300m: 4:48.47 51.16 400m: 6:08.96 40.04

13. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:13.69
50m: 41.02 41.02 150m: 2:18.82 49.07 250m: 3:57.48 52.99 350m: 5:32.52 41.76

100m: 1:29.75 48.73 200m: 3:04.49 45.67 300m: 4:50.76 53.28 400m: 6:13.69 41.17

14. Šefman Bor 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:16.84
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:16.67 43.87 250m: 3:58.32 57.63 350m: 5:37.63 39.88

100m: 1:32.80 51.35 200m: 3:00.69 44.02 300m: 4:57.75 59.43 400m: 6:16.84 39.21

15. Skvarča Aleksej 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 6:33.83
50m: 45.97 45.97 150m: 2:34.99 51.75 250m: 4:16.18 53.26 350m: 5:53.61 44.02

100m: 1:43.24 57.27 200m: 3:22.92 47.93 300m: 5:09.59 53.41 400m: 6:33.83 40.22

DSQ Vrhovnik Matevž 07 PK Kamnik 5:32.99
SW 9.4 -

50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:59.08 45.49 250m: 3:31.99 49.53 350m: 4:57.33 35.88
100m: 1:13.59 39.71 200m: 2:42.46 43.38 300m: 4:21.45 49.46 400m: 5:32.99 35.66

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

